TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
09/2009
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH
The Embedded I/O Company
TCP630   Reconfigurable FPGA with 64 TTL I/O / 32 Diff. I/O
Application Information
The TCP630 is a standard 3U 32 bit CompactPCI module

e-mail: info@tews.com   www.tews.com
The Embedded I/O Company
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TCP630-10R 64 TTL Inputs/Outputs
TCP630-11R 32 Differential Inputs/Outputs
TCP630-12R 32 TTL Inputs/Outputs and
 16 Differential Inputs/Outputs
TCP630-20R 64 TTL Inputs/Outputs, J2 I/O
TCP630-21R 32 Differential Inputs/Outputs, J2 I/O
TCP630-22R 32 TTL Inputs/Outputs and
 16 Differential Inputs/Outputs, J2 I/O
None RoHS Compliant
TCP630-10 None RoHS compliant version of
TCP630-10R
TCP630-11 None RoHS compliant version of
TCP630-11R
TCP630-12 None RoHS compliant version of
TCP630-12R
TCP630-20 None RoHS compliant version of
TCP630-20R
TCP630-21 None RoHS compliant version of
TCP630-21R
TCP630-22 None RoHS compliant version of
TCP630-22R
Documentation
TCP630-DOC  User Manual
TCP630-ED Engineering Documentation, includes
TCP630-DOC
Software
TDRV004-SW-25 Integrity Software Support
TDRV004-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support